Genesys™ Family
GenH 750W Half Rack
Gen1U 750/1500W Full Rack
Gen2U 3.3/5kW
Programmable DC Power Supplies
750W/1500W in 1U
Built in RS-232 & RS-485 Interface
Advanced Parallel Operation

AC Cords sets (750W only)
P/N
Power Supply Identification / Accessories How to order
GEN
Series
Name
600
Output
Voltage
(0~600V)
- 2.6
Output
Current
(0~2.6A)
LAN Interface (Complies with Class C)
-
Factory Options
Option: IEEE
IS510
IS420
LAN
-
 -
IEEE
I S 510
IS420
LAN
Region: E - Europe
GB - United Kingdom
J - Japan
I - Middle East
U- North America
AC Cable option is 750W only
Model
GEN6-100
GEN6-200
GEN8-90
GEN8-180
GEN12.5-60
GEN12.5-120
GEN20 -38
GEN20 -76
GEN30 -25
GEN30 -50
GEN40-19
GEN40-38
Part Number
Region
Output Power
AC Cords
Wall Plug
Power Supply
Connector
Output
Voltage
VDC
0~6V
0~8V
0~12.5V
0 ~20V
0 ~30V
0~40V
Mode
RS-485
* Included with power supply
P/N: GEN/E
Output
Current
( A )
0 ~10 0
0 ~20 0
0~90
0 ~18 0